Сведения об использовании Счетной палатой городского округа Домодедово
выделенных бюджетных средств

	Период
	Утвержденные бюджетные
назначения (тыс.руб.)
	Исполнение
(тыс.руб.)

	2022 год
	          7088,8
	     7032,3

	1 кв.2023
	          7788,7
	     1952,6

	6 мес. 2023
	          7788,7
	     3677,1

	9 мес. 2023
	          7788,7
	     5301,7

	2023 год
	          8422,0
	     8254,2

	1 кв. 2024
	          8697,2
	     1942,9

	6 мес. 2024
	          8830,2
	     4481,6

	9 мес. 2024
	          8830,2
	     6888,2

	2024 год
	          9599,0
	     9583,0

	1 кв. 2025
	         10 176,4
	     2150,4

	6 мес. 2025
	         10 176,4
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